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Putnam County Industrial Development Agency (0527)
Fiscal Year End Date: 12/31/2017
Status: Certified

BUDGET & FINANCIAL PLAN

BUDGETED REVENUES, EXPENDITURES, AND CHANGES IN CURRENT NET ASSETS

REVENUE & FINANCIAL SOURCES
Operating Revenues

Charges for services

Rental & financing income

Other operating revenues
Nonoperating Revenues

Investment earnings

State subsidies/grants

Federal subsidies/grants

Municipal subsidies/grants

Public authority subsidies

Other nonoperating revenues
Proceeds from the issuance of debt

Total Revenues & Financing Sources

EXPENDITURES

Operating Expenditures
Salaries and wages
Other employee benefits

Professional services contracts
Supplies and materials
Other operating expenditures
Nonoperating Expenditures

Payment of principal on bonds and financing
arrangements

Interest and other financing charges

Subsidies to other public authorities

Capital asset outlay
Grants and donations

Other nonoperating expenditures
Total Expenditures
Capital Contributions

Excess (deficiency) of revenues and capital

over

contr (> es

Click here for definitions

Last Year
(Actual)
2015

$19,725.00
0.00
0.00

8.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$0.00

$19,733.00

0.00
0.00

17,500.00
0.00
14,101.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
$31,601.00

$0.00

$(11,868.00)
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Current Year Next Year

(Estimated)  (Adopted)  Proposed ~ Proposed  Proposed

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020
$7,500.00 $2,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9.00 24.00 25.00 25.00 25.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
32,000.00 65,600.00 62,100.00 65,100.00 66,600.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$39,509.00 $68,124.00 $69,625.00 $72,625.00 $74,125.00
615.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
13,575.00 45,000.00 44,500.00 46,000.00 47,000.00
0.00 5,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00
2,821.00 18,124.00 19,125.00 20,625.00 21,125.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$17,011.00 $68,124.00 $69,625.00 $72,625.00 $74,125.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$22,498.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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