6/28/2017 OSC Online Services

> Edit My Profile Log Out

PARIS Enrollment Authority Home Page Search for Authority Version 3.1.6 Annual Report Procurement Report Certified Financial Audit **Budget Report Investment Report** Budget & Financial Plan

Budget & Financial Plan Link to Budget Report Budget Report Submittal

Putnam County Industrial Development Agency (0527) Fiscal Year End Date: 12/31/2017

Status: Certified

BUDGET & FINANCIAL PLAN

BUDGETED REVENUES, EXPENDITURES, AND CHANGES IN CURRENT NET ASSETS

	Last Year (Actual) 2015	Current Year (Estimated) 2016	Next Year (Adopted) 2017	Proposed 2018	Proposed 2019	Proposed 2020
REVENUE & FINANCIAL SOURCES						
Operating Revenues						
Charges for services	\$19,725.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
Rental & financing income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Other operating revenues	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Nonoperating Revenues						
Investment earnings	8.00	9.00	24.00	25.00	25.00	25.00
State subsidies/grants	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Federal subsidies/grants	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Municipal subsidies/grants	0.00	32,000.00	65,600.00	62,100.00	65,100.00	66,600.00
Public authority subsidies	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Other nonoperating revenues	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Proceeds from the issuance of debt	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Revenues & Financing Sources	\$19,733.00	\$39,509.00	\$68,124.00	\$69,625.00	\$72,625.00	\$74,125.00
EXPENDITURES						
Operating Expenditures						
Salaries and wages	0.00	615.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Other employee benefits	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Professional services contracts	17,500.00	13,575.00	45,000.00	44,500.00	46,000.00	47,000.00
Supplies and materials	0.00	0.00	5,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
Other operating expenditures	14,101.00	2,821.00	18,124.00	19,125.00	20,625.00	21,125.00
Nonoperating Expenditures						
Payment of principal on bonds and financing arrangements	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Interest and other financing charges	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Subsidies to other public authorities	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Capital asset outlay	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Grants and donations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Other nonoperating expenditures	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total Expenditures	\$31,601.00	\$17,011.00	\$68,124.00	\$69,625.00	\$72,625.00	\$74,125.00
Capital Contributions	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Excess (deficiency) of revenues and capital contributions over expenditures	\$(11,868.00)	\$22,498.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
lick here for definitions						